
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0833 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Passed

File created: In control:9/16/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2021 10/20/2021

Title: Request approval to increase spending authority - Department of Real Estate and Asset
Management, 19ITB120487C-MH, Generator System Maintenance and Repair Services, in the
amount of $105,258.00 with Power & Energy Services, Inc. (Powder Springs, GA), for the
replacement of an existing, non-functioning generator system with a new 150kw diesel generator
system for the E911 Communication Center located at the Fulton County Government Center
Complex Public Safety Building, 130 Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA 30303. Effective upon BOC
approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 Amendment No. 2 to Form of Contract, 2. Exhibit 3 Contractor's Performance Report, 3.
Exhibit 2 Cost Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners10/20/2021 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

